Captrad Cable SystemsCaptrad Cable Systems
grp cable systems
Was established in 1999 based in  Wigan in the North of England.
Originally Captrad Ltd supplied Industrial Chemicals into various
industries across the UK., and as time passed we were always industries across the UK., and as time passed we were always
looking for new business opportunities and thus this is how we
have ended up supplying a wide range of Composite Products
As a result Captrad Ltd has tried to bring the whole composite

be manufactured to order including the high fire resistance, low smoke and low toxicity required by the
London Underground (LUL). Cable Trays can also be made to order in the highly CLrosion resistant vinyl
conductive but for those applications with risk explosive
static version is available to order.
The cable tray is slotted along the length the cable tray also has a unique accepting slot that allows
couplers to be inserted with ease insitu. All cable trays have a bespoke click fit lid.
Tray (without cover) distributed load in Kg over the span
1.5 2 2.5 3
7.5 10 12.5 15
UDL in Kg at this span for deflection limited to span /200
103 58 37 26
110 62 39 27
121 68 43 30
131 74 47 33
Product Width Height Kg/mtr
GRPCT10050/3 100mm 50mm
GRPCT15050/3 150mm 50mm
GRPCT20050/3 200mm 50mm
GRPCT30050/3 300mm 50mm
GRP Cable Trays – Product Codes
Product Width Products Kg/each
GRPCTCO100/3 100mm Cover
GRPCTCO150/3 150mm Cover
GRPCTCO200/3 200mm Cover
GRPCTCO100/3 100mm Cover
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTFB45/100 100mm 50mm 0.70
GRPCTFB45/150 150mm 50mm 0.85
GRPCTFB45/200 200mm 50mm 1.15
GRPCTFB45/300 300mm 50mm 1.75
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTFB90/100 100mm 50mm 0.70
GRPCTFB90/150 150mm 50mm 0.85
GRPCTFB90/200 200mm 50mm 1.15
GRPCTFB90/300 300mm 50mm 1.75
Kg/mtr
1.34
1.67
1.96

04
Cable Tray 90° Bend
Bends
Cable Tray 45° Bend
Kg/each
0.70
0.85
1.15
1.75
Kg/each
0.70
0.85
1.15
1.75
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTEXTR90/100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPCTEXTR90/150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPCTEXTR90/200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPCTEXTR90/300 300mm 50mm 1.31
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTEXTR45/100 100mm 50mm 0.49
GRPCTEXTR45/150 150mm 50mm 0.58
GRPCTEXTR45/200 200mm 50mm 0.75
GRPCTEXTR45/300 300mm 50mm 1.25
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTINTR90/100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPCTINTR90/150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPCTINTR90/200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPCTINTR90/300 300mm 50mm 1.31
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTINTR45/100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPCTINTR45/150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPCTINTR45/200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPCTINTR45/300 300mm 50mm 1.31
Internal Risers
Kg/each
0.53
0.64

05
Cable Tray 90° Int Riser
Cable Tray 45° Int Riser
Kg/each
0.53
0.64
0.86
1.31
Kg/each
0.53
0.64
0.86
1.31
Internal Risers
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCTRED/150100 100mm 50mm 0.53
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPEQT-50-100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPEQT-50-150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPEQT-50-200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPEQT-50-300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPCTRED/200150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPCTRED/300200 200mm 50mm 0.86
Kg/each
0.53
Reducer
T-Piece

100mm 150mm
All Stainless Steel
09
GRP Cable Ladders are supplied from stock in a range of standard sizes which allows them to
accommodate almost all projects. Our ladders systems are designed to utilize space and to give cable
protection. The design of the side profile combines great strength with light weight. All of Captrad Cable
-bearing capabilities. We are able to produce GRP
Cable Ladders to a variety of sizes and special resin systems to match any working environment. We can
also supply cable ladders dividers and lids if required. There are many advantages to using our GRP
Excellent UV stability and fire properties
Various sizes available in the ladder profile
Available in various resin systems offering excellent CLrosion resistance
NEMA standards
under high loads
Product Width Height Kg/mtr
GRPCL100300/3 300mm 100mm
GRPCL100450/3 450mm 100mm
GRPCL100600/3 600mm 100mm
GRPCL100700/3 700mm 100mm
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCL90EB 100-300 300mm 100mm
GRPCL90EB100-450 450mm 100mm
GRPCL90EB100-600 600mm 100mm
GRPCL90EB100-700 700mm 100mm
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCL45EB100-300 300mm 100mm
GRPCL45EB100-450 450mm 100mm
GRPCL45EB100-600 600mm 100mm
GRPCL45EB100-700 700mm 100mm
Cable Ladders
Kg/mtr
2.92
3.21
3.50
3.68
Kg/each
3.02
Cable Ladder Flat Elbow 90
Bends
10
3.68
4.35
4.90
Cable Ladder Flat Elbow 45
Kg/each
2.14
2.44
2.93
3.13
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCL90INTR100-300 300mm 100mm 2.18
GRPCL90INTR100-450 450mm 100mm 2.44
GRPCL90INTR100-600 600mm 100mm 2.70
GRPCL90INTR100-700 700mm 100mm 2.86
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCL45INTR100-300 300mm 100mm 2.00
GRPCL45INTR100-450 450mm 100mm 2.26
GRPCL45INTR100-600 600mm 100mm 2.52
GRPCL45INTR100-700 700mm 100mm 2.68
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPCLTP100-300 300mm 100mm 3.92
GRPCLTP100-450 450mm 100mm 4.26
GRPCLTP100-600 600mm 100mm 4.26
GRPCLTP100-700 700mm 100mm 7.12
Internal
Risers
Cable Ladder Int Riser 90
Kg/each